

W/Scheme: - Construction & Svr Maintenance of Road Tega.

Trighe PMGSY 4th Devkula In Dhanawada Block.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

under MMGSY(S/c)

C/N: - Kishore Projects Pvt Ltd.

DIVISION

AT&TO can file: - 6712-311

Agm: - 99/SBD/2018-19

SUB-DIVISION

1081

Measurement Book

July
21/6

42nd A/c Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST.

① Construction of reference
Pellon & workshop B.M.

Qty: T.M.B. P/40, 94 1/1

= 1.963 km @ 13218 = 141 km

② Clearing & grubbing
road. land — do — do

Qty: T.M.B. P/40, 97 2/2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3) Constn of embankment with material obtained for 10000 M. length — do — do					
Qty T.M.B. 9/40, 9/4 3/2					
= 194.95 = 1439.57 m ³					
④ 194.95/m ³ — ₹ 2,80,644=					
(4/4) Constn of embankment with material obtained for 100 M. length — do — do					
Qty 9/40, 9/4 4/2					
= 3359.00 m ³ @ 151.50/m ³ ₹ 5,08,889=					
(5/5) Constn of sub. grade & earthen structure — do — do — upon					
Qty 9/41, 9/4 5/5					
= 5631.22 m ³ @ 194.95/m ³ ₹ 10,97,806=					
(6/6) Constn of G.S.B. G.S. — do — do — comp. job					
Qty 9/41, 9/4 6/6					
= 1518.06 m ³ @ 2333.81/m ³ ₹ 35,42,864=					
(7/7) Constn of W.B.M. G.S. — do — do — comp. job					
Qty 9/41, 9/4 7/7					
= 557.61 m ³ @ 3390.77/m ³ ₹ 18,90,727=					

Continuation

₹ 73,95,690=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/8) former coat with annuluro (RS-1) — do — Comp. 00					
Qty P/A1, H 8/8					
= 6677.36 m ² @ 54.55/m ² ₹ 3,64,250=					
(9/9) Take coat with annul- uron (RS-1) — do — do Comp. 00					
Qty P/A1, H 9/9					
6677.36 m ² @ 19.43/m ² — ₹ 1,29,765=					
(10/10) Piv Lay if & soil f 20mm thick with seal surface type RS — do — do Comp. 00					
Qty TMB P/A2, H 10/10					
= 6677.36 m ² @ 225=33/m ² ₹ 1,50,610=					
(11/11) Construction of unrein- forced C.C. Pavement M.30 — do — do — Comp. 00					
Qty TMB P/A2, H 11/11					
= 121.20 m ³ @ 7505=94/m ³ ₹ 9,09,720=					
(12/12) Brick Jolip or prep sub. base — do — do					
Qty TMB P/A2, H 12/12					
= 99.50 m ² @ 563=75/m ² — ₹ 5,60,93=					
(13/13) Piv Lay if Km. Stone Qty P/A2 H 13/13					
= 3 nos @ 2407=76 each ₹ 7,223=					
Continuation					₹ 1,03,67,351=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/14) B/V & P/A - 200 M Stone (Broadcast) — do — do					
(Qty 1113 P/42, 9/14)					
= 8 Nos @ 681.59 each ₹ 5,553=					
(15/15) P/V & P/A - RCM-15 Boundary fillet — do					
(Qty P/42, 9/15/15)					
= 39 Nos @ 536.07 each ₹ 20,907=					
(16/16) Presenting two Cant — do — do — cup 00 00					
Concrete surface — do —					
(Qty P/42, 9/16/16)					
= 66.96 M ² @ 105 = 64117 ₹ 7033=					
(17/17) Presenting from concrete figures — do — do					
(Qty P/43, 9/17/17)					
= 51600 cm height @ 0.53/cm height ₹ 273=					
(18/18) P/V & P/A - M.M. G.S.T. Project typical Board — do — do — cup 00					
(Qty P/43, 9/18/18)					
= 4 Nos @ 13799.14 each ₹ 55197=					
<u>TRAFFIC SIGN</u>					
(19/19) 600 mm dia Circular — do — do — up					
(Qty 1113 P/43, 9/19/19)					
= 7 Nos @ 5290.76 each ₹ 37035=					
(20/20) 600 mm equilateral Triangle Board — do — do					
(Qty P/43, 9/20/20)					
= 14 Nos @ 3895.44 each ₹ 54536					
Continuation					₹ 1,05,478

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/21) 600 x 450 mm side. rectangular T/syn					
(Q1/43, Sh 21/21)					
= 6 Nos @ 5147 = 93000					₹ 30,888=
(22/22) 900 mm side. octagon T/syn. — do — do					
(Q1/43, Sh 22/22)					
= 2 Nos @ 9564 = 61000					₹ 19,129=
(23/23) P/V & lay-up hot applied thick plastic compound 2.5 mm. Thick — do — do					
(Q1/43, Sh 23/23)					
= 352.60 m ² @ 851.80/m ²					₹ 3,00,345=
(24/24) Road Marking with hot applied thick plastic compound — do — do cap on					
(Q1/44, Sh 24/24)					
= 40.00 m ² @ 884.06/m ²					₹ 35,362=
(25/25) E/W in R.C. void in in foundation for str. do — do cap on					
(Q1/44, Sh 25/25)					
= 86.01 m ³ @ 285 = 71/m ³					₹ 24,574=
(26/26+27+28) P/V. RCC M-15 (1:2.5:5) in foundation for str. — (Q1/44, Sh 26/26+27+28)					
= 103.53 m ³ @ 5757 = 13/m ³					₹ 5,96,007=
Continuation					₹ 1,15,54,190=

Scanned with CamScanner